
‭HUDSON‬‭HILLS‬ ‭2025-‬‭2026‬‭SCHOOL‬‭CALENDAR‬

‭11/1‬ ‭***Fall‬‭Festival‬‭School‬‭Event‬ ‭10:30‬‭am‬

‭**‬‭Please‬‭note**‬
‭●‬ ‭Aftercare‬‭will‬‭not‬‭begin‬‭until‬‭Monday‬‭September‬‭8th.‬
‭●‬ ‭School‬‭Lunches‬‭will‬‭start‬‭Monday‬‭September‬‭8th‬
‭●‬ ‭Picnic‬‭and‬‭Graduation‬‭Day/Times‬‭TBD‬

‭*Calendar‬‭is‬‭Subject‬‭to‬‭Change*‬

‭MARCH‬‭2026‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭THU‬ ‭FRI‬

‭2‬ ‭3‬ ‭4‬ ‭5‬ ‭6‬
‭9‬ ‭10‬ ‭11‬ ‭12‬ ‭13‬ ‭Upper‬‭School‬‭MMUN‬‭Trip‬‭to‬‭NYC‬

‭16‬ ‭17‬ ‭18‬ ‭19‬ ‭20‬ ‭3/20‬‭Eid‬‭School‬‭Closed‬
‭23‬ ‭24‬ ‭25‬ ‭26‬ ‭27‬
‭30‬ ‭31‬ ‭3/30-4/6‬‭Spring‬‭Break-‬ ‭School‬‭Closed‬

‭SEPTEMBER‬‭2025‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭THU‬ ‭FRI‬

‭1‬ ‭2‬ ‭3‬ ‭4‬ ‭5‬ ‭9/3‬ ‭9-10‬‭Primary‬‭&‬‭Toddler‬‭Orientation‬
‭8‬ ‭9‬ ‭10‬ ‭11‬ ‭12‬ ‭9/3‬‭10-12‬‭Supply‬‭Drop‬‭off‬‭Toddler‬‭through‬‭8th‬

‭15‬ ‭16‬ ‭17‬ ‭18‬ ‭19‬ ‭9/4‬ ‭Primary‬‭&‬‭Toddler‬‭Full‬‭Day‬
‭22‬ ‭23‬ ‭24‬ ‭25‬ ‭26‬ ‭9/4‬‭First‬‭Day‬‭Grade‬‭1-8‬‭Full‬ ‭Day‬
‭29‬ ‭30‬ ‭9/23‬‭Rosh‬‭Hashanah‬

‭OCTOBER‬ ‭2025‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭TH‬ ‭FRI‬

‭1‬ ‭2‬ ‭3‬ ‭10/1‬‭Back‬‭to‬‭School‬‭Night‬ ‭Primary‬‭to‬‭Middle‬‭School‬
‭6‬ ‭7‬ ‭8‬ ‭9‬ ‭10‬ ‭10/2‬‭Yom‬‭Kippur‬

‭13‬ ‭14‬ ‭15‬ ‭16‬ ‭17‬ ‭10/13‬‭Federal‬‭Holiday‬
‭20‬ ‭21‬ ‭22‬ ‭23‬ ‭24‬
‭27‬ ‭28‬ ‭29‬ ‭30‬ ‭31‬ ‭10/‬‭31‬‭Parent‬‭Teacher‬‭Conferences‬ ‭No‬‭students‬

‭APRIL‬‭2026‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭THU‬ ‭FRI‬

‭1‬ ‭2‬ ‭3‬ ‭3/30-4/6‬‭Spring‬‭Break-‬‭No‬‭School‬
‭6‬ ‭7‬ ‭8‬ ‭9‬ ‭10‬ ‭4/7‬‭School‬‭re-opens‬

‭13‬ ‭15‬ ‭15‬ ‭16‬ ‭17‬
‭20‬ ‭21‬ ‭22‬ ‭23‬ ‭24‬
‭27‬ ‭28‬ ‭29‬ ‭30‬

‭NOVEMBER‬ ‭2025‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭THU‬ ‭FRI‬

‭3‬ ‭4‬ ‭5‬ ‭6‬ ‭7‬ ‭11/7‬‭NJ‬‭MAC‬‭Conference-‬‭No‬‭School‬
‭10‬ ‭11‬ ‭12‬ ‭13‬ ‭14‬ ‭11/11‬‭Veterans‬‭Day-‬‭No‬‭School‬
‭17‬ ‭18‬ ‭19‬ ‭20‬ ‭21‬
‭24‬ ‭25‬ ‭26‬ ‭27‬ ‭28‬ ‭11/26-11/28‬‭Thanksgiving‬‭Break‬

‭MAY‬ ‭2026‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭THU‬ ‭FRI‬

‭2‬
‭4‬ ‭5‬ ‭6‬ ‭7‬ ‭8‬ ‭5/8-‬‭Parent‬‭Teacher‬‭Conferences-‬‭No‬‭students‬
‭11‬ ‭12‬ ‭13‬ ‭14‬ ‭15‬
‭18‬ ‭19‬ ‭20‬ ‭21‬ ‭22‬ ‭5/22-5/25‬‭Memorial‬‭Weekend‬‭No‬‭School‬
‭25‬ ‭26‬ ‭27‬ ‭28‬ ‭29‬

‭DECEMBER‬ ‭2025‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭THU‬ ‭FRI‬

‭1‬ ‭2‬ ‭3‬ ‭4‬ ‭5‬
‭8‬ ‭9‬ ‭10‬ ‭11‬ ‭12‬

‭15‬ ‭16‬ ‭17‬ ‭18‬ ‭19‬
‭22‬ ‭23‬ ‭24‬ ‭25‬ ‭26‬ ‭12/22-1/2‬ ‭Winter‬‭Recess‬
‭29‬ ‭30‬ ‭31‬ ‭1‬ ‭2‬

‭JUNE‬ ‭2026‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭THU‬ ‭FRI‬

‭1‬ ‭2‬ ‭3‬ ‭4‬ ‭5‬
‭8‬ ‭9‬ ‭10‬ ‭11‬ ‭12‬ ‭6/12‬‭Last‬‭Day‬‭1/2‬‭Day‬

‭15‬ ‭16‬ ‭17‬ ‭18‬ ‭19‬
‭22‬ ‭23‬ ‭24‬ ‭25‬ ‭26‬ ‭6/22‬‭Primary‬‭&‬‭Toddler‬‭Summer‬‭Program‬‭Begins‬
‭29‬ ‭30‬

‭JANUARY‬ ‭2026‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭THU‬ ‭FRI‬

‭5‬ ‭6‬ ‭7‬ ‭8‬ ‭9‬ ‭1/5‬‭School‬‭Re-opens‬
‭12‬ ‭13‬ ‭14‬ ‭15‬ ‭16‬
‭19‬ ‭20‬ ‭21‬ ‭22‬ ‭23‬ ‭1/19‬‭MLK‬‭Day‬ ‭No‬‭school‬
‭26‬ ‭27‬ ‭28‬ ‭29‬ ‭30‬

‭February‬ ‭2026‬
‭MON‬ ‭TUE‬ ‭WED‬ ‭THU‬ ‭FRI‬

‭2‬ ‭3‬ ‭4‬ ‭5‬ ‭6‬
‭9‬ ‭10‬ ‭11‬ ‭12‬ ‭13‬

‭16‬ ‭17‬ ‭18‬ ‭19‬ ‭20‬ ‭2/16‬‭-‬‭2/20‬ ‭Mid-‬‭Winter‬‭Break‬
‭23‬ ‭24‬ ‭25‬ ‭26‬ ‭27‬


